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46338 BLASCO TEJA, IRINA B BNJ F UTEBO TM ARA

40811 ARIZMENDI ALCUBILLA, NORA A.2 ALV F ATL SAN SEBASTIAN EUS

43190 RICO FRANCO, GARAZI A.2 ALV F ATL SAN SEBASTIAN EUS

38912 TOQUERO SAGARZAZU, IZARO B ALV F LEKA ENEA IRUN EUS

41791 MENDOZA MEJÍA, MADELYNE B ALV F OBERENA NAV

45179 CANO ARRAIZ, SAIOA B ALV F SCDR ANAITASUNA EUS

36577 PEREZ DALMAU, CARMEN A.2 ALV F UTEBO TM ARA

35804 IRICIBAR ARANDA, DUNIA A.2 INF F BINEFAR 77 ARA

35805 IRICIBAR ARANDA, NORA A.2 INF F BINEFAR 77 ARA

36882 TOQUERO SAGARZAZU, MAIALEN B INF F LEKA ENEA IRUN EUS

39111 ALVAREZ ERREA, LÌA A.2 INF F UTEBO TM ARA

38791 TORRES CIVITANI, ELENA A.2 INF F UTEBO TM ARA

42165 DIAZ PANADERO, JONE B CAD F ABADIÑO EUS

39192 VERA LOPEZ, AMARA B CAD F ABADIÑO EUS

35792 GIL ALTEMIR, LUZIA A.2 CAD F BINEFAR 77 ARA

36162 LOPEZ ESCUDERO, PAULA A.2 CAD F LEKA ENEA IRUN EUS

36883 MARTINEZ IMMELN, LEIRE A.2 CAD F LEKA ENEA IRUN EUS

36884 RODRIGUEZ ZABALETA, CLAUDIA B CAD F LEKA ENEA IRUN EUS

40046 CONTIN RUIZ DE ARCAUTE, NORA B CAD F PUBLIMAX CD SANTIAGO TM ARA

38548 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, IRENE B CAD F PUBLIMAX CD SANTIAGO TM ARA

36605 MARTÕN MARZAL, LUCÕA B CAD F PUBLIMAX CD SANTIAGO TM ARA

30165 ZUAZUA ARISTIZABAL, MAITANE A.2 JUV F LEKA ENEA IRUN EUS

23974 AIZPURUA VAQUERO, NEREA A.2 S21 F ATL SAN SEBASTIAN EUS

2523 SERNA FERNANDEZ, ARACELI A.1 V40 F OBERENA NAV

42109 GOMEZ MARCEN, VIRGINIA B V40 F SCHOOL ZARAGOZA ARA

34240 OJEDA MORILLO, ASENAT B V40 F TEAM LA RIOJA TM RIO

33958 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, OLAIA A.2 ADAP F ATL SAN SEBASTIAN EUS

44414 GURRUTXAGA BELTRAN, NEGU B BNJ M ATL SAN SEBASTIAN EUS

37006 GIL ALTEMIR, MATEO B BNJ M BINEFAR 77 ARA

43523 PRADO SAZ, MATEO B BNJ M C.N. HELIOS ARA

44433 ARTOLA ELSO, AIMAR B BNJ M NATACION PAMPLONA NAV

46799 LEGARRA AYERRA, LUREN B BNJ M OBERENA NAV

41761 LEO OCHOA, MARCOS B BNJ M OBERENA NAV

47377 MARTÍNEZ LIZARBE, AITOR B BNJ M OBERENA NAV

47375 TOMASENA ASURMENDI, LEO B BNJ M OBERENA NAV

46601 UGARTE IÑIGUEZ, MIKEL B BNJ M SCDR ANAITASUNA NAV

38636 MUELA NAVARRO, MARTÌN B BNJ M SCHOOL ZARAGOZA ARA

46917 DAMASO DOMINGUEZ, NOAH B BNJ M TEAM LA RIOJA TM RIO

46918 PALACIOS CHOYA, ALEX B BNJ M TEAM LA RIOJA TM RIO

46315 ESTOPAÒAN FORTEA, JORGE B BNJ M UTEBO TM ARA

47261 FERN¡NDEZ IRINEO, EDER B BNJ M UTEBO TM ARA

43668 FERN¡NDEZ MU—OZ, PIERO B BNJ M UTEBO TM ARA

46465 GRACIA DÌAS, YOEL B BNJ M UTEBO TM ARA

45885 TEJADA LEZCANO, THIAGO B BNJ M UTEBO TM ARA

45381 CALDEVILLA MURCIANO, HUGO B ALV M BASAURI EUS

34546 DOBATO RAMIREZ, VICTOR A.2 ALV M C.N. HELIOS ARA

46551 BERASALUZE ARREGI, BEÑAT B ALV M GASTEIZ EUS

44086 JIN -, BOWEI B ALV M GASTEIZ EUS

41760 LEO OCHOA, NICOLÁS B ALV M OBERENA NAV

43761 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, PABLO A.2 ALV M OBERENA NAV

45303 ALVAREZ BLANQUEZ, MARTIN B ALV M PUBLIMAX CD SANTIAGO TM ARA

40744 ZHEN XI , YING B ALV M PUBLIMAX CD SANTIAGO TM ARA

40743 ZHEN YU , YING B ALV M PUBLIMAX CD SANTIAGO TM ARA

45006 ARENAZA FERNANDEZ, AHIAN B ALV M TEAM LA RIOJA TM RIO

47409 HERRERA PAZOS, ADUR B ALV M TEAM LA RIOJA TM RIO

41417 MARTINEZ IMMELN, JON B ALV M TEAM LA RIOJA TM RIO

45007 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ-RIVERA, NATAN B ALV M TEAM LA RIOJA TM RIO

37511 ¡LVAREZ ERREA, LUCAS B ALV M UTEBO TM ARA

44020 ARMISEN MONGE, HUGO B ALV M UTEBO TM ARA

39876 TORRES CIVITANI, DANIEL B ALV M UTEBO TM ARA

47940 VILLAR LOPEZ, EDER B INF M ABADIÑO EUS

41694 VEGA NAVARRO, IKER B INF M ATL SAN SEBASTIAN EUS

44231 LAKA ETXEBARRÍA, XABIER B INF M BASAURI EUS

37168 VISTUE SAMITIER, TELMO B INF M BINEFAR 77 ARA

44575 ARGIŃARENA AROCENA, IAKES B INF M CD FORTUNA KE EUS

36881 GOICOECHEA LOPEZ, JULEN A.2 INF M CD FORTUNA KE EUS

44576 PAINO VALOR, JON B INF M CD FORTUNA KE EUS
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41662 URANGA JUSTO, MARTXEL B INF M CD FORTUNA KE EUS

39998 YUGUEROS PEREZ, JULEN A.2 INF M CD FORTUNA KE EUS

44793 VAQUERO GATO, MARKEL B INF M GASTEIZ EUS

31087 GOMEZ SUN, IREI A.2 INF M IRURIETA BERAUN EUS

42649 AGUIRREBARRENA GOICOECHEA, ALAIN B INF M LEKA ENEA IRUN EUS

47230 GARCIA LAZKANO, UNAI B INF M LEKA ENEA IRUN EUS

47231 HERNANDEZ CASAL, SERGIO B INF M LEKA ENEA IRUN EUS

47232 ITURBIDE GONZALEZ, EGOITZ B INF M LEKA ENEA IRUN EUS

47340 PEREZ FARAHMAND, ALVARO B INF M LEKA ENEA IRUN EUS

47339 VELASCO RODRIGUEZ, HUGO B INF M LEKA ENEA IRUN EUS

39169 IRISO GARDE, IKER A.1 INF M OBERENA NAV

38142 GARCIA PUEYO, ALVARO B INF M PUBLIMAX CD SANTIAGO TM ARA

40045 LABORDA PEREZ, DAVID B INF M PUBLIMAX CD SANTIAGO TM ARA

43587 MORAL MARTINEZ, SERGIO B INF M PUBLIMAX CD SANTIAGO TM ARA

39228 OREJUELA JIMENEZ, GORKA A.2 INF M SCDR ANAITASUNA EUS

36394 LOZANO TORCAL, ANGEL B INF M SCHOOL ZARAGOZA ARA

43567 MERCANDAL FERNANDEZ, MARTIN B INF M SCHOOL ZARAGOZA ARA

45628 ARGUEDAS ROCHE, LORIÈN B INF M UTEBO TM ARA

30514 PEREIRA SOUSA CANDIDO, ERIC A.2 INF M UTEBO TM ARA

31220 PEREZ DALMAU, NICOLAS B INF M UTEBO TM ARA

39211 ESPINOSA RIO, MATEO A.1 CAD M ATL SAN SEBASTIAN EUS

39756 GOYA YURREBASO, UNAX A.2 CAD M ATL SAN SEBASTIAN EUS

35449 INCHAUSTI ALVAREZ, DANEL A.2 CAD M ATL SAN SEBASTIAN EUS

35492 MUNDUATE UNANUE, URKO A.2 CAD M ATL SAN SEBASTIAN EUS

40877 HERNANDO MARTINO, DIEGO B CAD M BASAURI EUS

33576 GARCIA GARCIA, RODRIGO A.2 CAD M C.N. HELIOS ARA

37573 GUTIERREZ NAGORE, GORKA B CAD M CD FORTUNA KE EUS

40000 IRIARTE GORROCHATEGUI, EKAIN A.2 CAD M CD FORTUNA KE EUS

40002 LASALDE HERNANDEZ, ENEKO A.2 CAD M CD FORTUNA KE EUS

39188 LEGARDA RUIZ, JULEN B CAD M CD FORTUNA KE EUS

44164 MENDEZ RESCALVO, IBAI B CAD M GASTEIZ EUS

38608 ORTEGA AZNAR, ASIER A.2 CAD M GASTEIZ EUS

31088 GOMEZ SUN, EKAIN A.2 CAD M IRURIETA BERAUN EUS

37903 MARTIN CONEJERO, ALAIN A.1 CAD M IRURIETA BERAUN EUS

43876 DIAZ VEGA, OIER B CAD M LEKA ENEA IRUN EUS

44432 GAMBRA PAGOLA, JURGI B CAD M NATACION PAMPLONA NAV

39171 DÍAZ DE CERIO NIETO, DIEGO A.1 CAD M OBERENA NAV

40253 ESTOMBA RIPALDA, AIMAR A.2 CAD M OBERENA NAV

39168 PIÑAS MUNÁRRIZ, ALAN A.2 CAD M OBERENA NAV

39220 SANZ PASCUAL, JOSU A.2 CAD M OBERENA NAV

37304 PUEYO GÛRRIZ, GUILLEN B CAD M SCHOOL ZARAGOZA ARA

31214 PEREZ DALMAU, DARIO A.2 CAD M UTEBO TM ARA

35525 ARROYO ARGUL, MARKEL A.2 JUV M ABADIÑO EUS

35445 ALDAY FERNANDEZ, JON A.2 JUV M ATL SAN SEBASTIAN EUS

34050 CEA MAUDO, ALVARO B JUV M ATL SAN SEBASTIAN EUS

32169 SAGARDIA RODRIGUEZ, UNAX A.2 JUV M ATL SAN SEBASTIAN EUS

33960 VALLEJO OSES, JULEN A.1 JUV M ATL SAN SEBASTIAN EUS

33685 FERNANDEZ MURGIONDO, AXIER B JUV M CD FORTUNA KE EUS

39505 BARBERO MUIÑOS, OIHAN A.1 JUV M GASTEIZ EUS

39564 GORRIA IBAÑEZ, JON A.2 JUV M GASTEIZ EUS

31509 MARTINEZ CARRILLO, ENDIKA A.2 JUV M GASTEIZ EUS

33644 BARTOLOME LORENZO, HAIYANG A.2 JUV M LEKA ENEA IRUN EUS

33642 CERECEDA DIEZ, LANDER A.2 JUV M LEKA ENEA IRUN EUS

32158 RODRIGUEZ ZABALETA, ENEKO A.2 JUV M LEKA ENEA IRUN EUS

34170 SANTAMARTA HERNANDEZ, ALEX A.2 JUV M LEKA ENEA IRUN EUS

32167 TOQUERO SAGARZAZU, XABIER A.2 JUV M LEKA ENEA IRUN EUS

36823 RIVERA ABAD, JAVIER EMILIO B JUV M NATACION PAMPLONA NAV

35457 DÁVILA CONTÍN, JON A.2 JUV M OBERENA NAV

35456 ILARDUYA IZCUE, JOSU A.2 JUV M OBERENA NAV

29357 PASCUAL APESTEGUI, GAIZKA A.2 JUV M OBERENA NAV

30540 GIMENO ORNA, ALVARO A.2 JUV M SCHOOL ZARAGOZA ARA

36384 MUELA NAVARRO, OLIVER A.2 JUV M SCHOOL ZARAGOZA ARA

23487 VIVO SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO A.2 JUV M SCHOOL ZARAGOZA ARA

24284 RUIZ MARTINEZ, DAVID A.2 JUV M UTEBO TM ARA

35532 DIAZ PANADERO, ALAIN B S21 M ABADIÑO EUS

37040 VILLAR LOPEZ, URKO B S21 M ABADIÑO EUS

28435 ALONSO ARNAS, ALEJANDRO A.2 S21 M C.N. HELIOS ARA
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37569 MENDIZABAL EZENARRO, JON B S21 M CD FORTUNA KE EUS

33992 CORDOBA ZABALETA, OIHAN B S21 M CTM GAILAK EUS

32746 REBOLLO ALONSO, AIMAR A.1 S21 M IRURIETA BERAUN EUS

28078 MINGUEZ AZURMENDI, HAITZ A.2 S21 M KOIPUS OARSO EUS

34891 FUNCIA JUANGO, NICOLAS A.2 S21 M OBERENA NAV

27032 SANTACRUZ RAMOS, ALEJANDRO A.2 S21 M SCHOOL ZARAGOZA ARA

23489 FRAGO FLETA, DIEGO A.2 S21 M UTEBO TM ARA

16547 LOMBRAÑA ALCALDE, PABLO A.2 SEN M ABADIÑO EUS

8626 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO A.2 SEN M ABADIÑO EUS

34961 ALZATE RAMIREZ, CARLOS ARTURO A.2 SEN M ATL SAN SEBASTIAN EUS

33962 CEA MAUDO, DIEGO A.1 SEN M ATL SAN SEBASTIAN EUS

21747 INSAUSTI ECHALUCE, AIMAR A.2 SEN M ATL SAN SEBASTIAN EUS

22348 CALDERON CORTAZAR, UNAI A.1 SEN M BASAURI EUS

35023 FERNANDEZ ARCE, KEVIN A.2 SEN M BASAURI EUS

30023 LUCAS AMADOZ, JON A.1 SEN M BASAURI EUS

39537 LYUTFALIEV LYUTFALIEVA, EMIL A.1 SEN M BASAURI EUS

22218 GONZALEZ CABRERIZO, IKER A.1 SEN M GASTEIZ EUS

41623 JIN -, PENG B SEN M GASTEIZ EUS

9715 MADINABEITIA CANAVAL, ANDER A.2 SEN M GASTEIZ EUS

21752 MANCHA MINGUEZ, HODEI A.2 SEN M IRURIETA BERAUN EUS

21760 PARDO BELTRAN, ALEXANDER A.2 SEN M IRURIETA BERAUN EUS

46757 RODRÍGUEZ SCHOELLER, SANTIAGO A.2 SEN M OBERENA NAV

15746 MILLERA CHARRO, MATÍAS A.2 SEN M SCDR ANAITASUNA EUS

7382 ABAD PEREZ, FRANCISCO A.2 SEN M SCHOOL ZARAGOZA ARA

34944 ALBORNOZ PADILLA, FABIAN EDUARDO A.2 SEN M SCHOOL ZARAGOZA ARA

23978 BRAVO PASCUAL, DANIEL A.2 SEN M SCHOOL ZARAGOZA ARA

9069 DELGADO PLOU, JORGE A.2 SEN M SCHOOL ZARAGOZA ARA

16402 SERRA MARTIN, DANIEL A.2 SEN M SCHOOL ZARAGOZA ARA

17041 ERVITI RÍPODAS, ENEKO A.2 V40 M ABADIÑO EUS

1930 GARCIA ARCE, JAVIER A.2 V40 M BASAURI EUS

2009 DOBATO FERRER, VICTOR MANUEL A.2 V40 M C.N. HELIOS ARA

4007 PRADO ARREGUI, VICTOR B V40 M C.N. HELIOS ARA

29659 ULLATE CALAHORRA, CARLOS B V40 M CD FORTUNA KE EUS

2802 MOURIZ HERNANDEZ, ADRIAN A.1 V40 M GASTEIZ EUS

2296 TEJADA LINDE, JAVIER A.2 V40 M GASTEIZ EUS

2784 LEGARRA ACERO, JULEN A.2 V40 M IRURIETA BERAUN EUS

2527 LEGARRA ACERO, XABIER A.2 V40 M IRURIETA BERAUN EUS

29362 MORAGA CASTILLO, RENE A.2 V40 M OBERENA NAV

41068 GARRIDO BADIA, EDUARDO A.2 V40 M SCHOOL ZARAGOZA ARA

2557 BERMEJO MAYORAL, JESUS B V40 M UTEBO TM ARA

42155 ESCUER DIAZ, SERGIO B V40 M UTEBO TM ARA

1453 FONSECA URTASUN, MIGUEL ANGEL B V50 M ABADIÑO EUS

44374 NUÑEZ FERRERA, CARLOS B V50 M ABADIÑO EUS

37044 VILLAR BALLESTEROS, JESUS B V50 M ABADIÑO EUS

44211 AGUIRRE ELICEGUI, JESUS B V50 M ATL SAN SEBASTIAN EUS

46505 AMATRIAIN BERDEGUE, DAVID B V50 M ATL SAN SEBASTIAN EUS

1150 ECHETO GOIZUETA, LUIS A.2 V50 M ATL SAN SEBASTIAN EUS

38534 CALDEVILLA LARRABE, OSCAR A.1 V50 M BASAURI EUS

16508 BEARES PRELLEZO, MIKEL B V50 M CD FORTUNA KE EUS

10624 SOTO VELAZQUEZ, VICTOR A.1 V50 M CD LAUTARO EUS

1646 ESCOBAR ANDRES, IÑIGO A.2 V50 M GASTEIZ EUS

34166 LOPEZ AMOEDO, SANTIAGO B V50 M LEKA ENEA IRUN EUS

1087 REY SAHUN, FRANCISCO JAVIER A.2 V50 M PUBLIMAX CD SANTIAGO TM ARA

6214 PEREZ LOPEZ, JUAN RAMON A.2 V50 M SCDR ANAITASUNA NAV

31359 PÉREZ RAMOS, SERGIO B V50 M TEAM LA RIOJA TM RIO

36694 ABAD SANZ, VICTOR B V50 M UTEBO TM ARA

35552 BARANDALLA AZKUETA, JOSE JAVIER A.1 V60 M ARTXANDAKO EUS

37717 IMAZ URRUTIKOETXEA, IÑAKI A.1 V60 M BASAURI EUS

33348 MARTIN GUTIERREZ, LUIS ANTONIO B V60 M BASAURI EUS

875 MINGUEZ GUERRA, JOSE MANUEL A.2 V60 M BASAURI EUS

879 RUIZ FUERTES, EDUARDO A.2 V60 M C.N. HELIOS ARA

16747 BLANCO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTONIO B V60 M CD LAUTARO EUS

843 GUELBENZU FERNANDEZ, IGNACIO JUAN B V60 M NATACION PAMPLONA NAV

21797 IZKUE SALINAS, LUIS A.1 V60 M OBERENA NAV

928 AGUILAR RUIZ, RAUL A.2 V60 M PUBLIMAX CD SANTIAGO TM ARA

780 ARAGON PEREZ, JOSE LUIS A.2 V60 M PUBLIMAX CD SANTIAGO TM ARA

7383 GUIRAL CLAVERO, CARLOS A.2 V60 M PUBLIMAX CD SANTIAGO TM ARA
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582 REBORDINOS MIRAMON, DANIEL A.1 V65 M ATL SAN SEBASTIAN EUS

26718 CABALLERO REQUEJO, KOLDO B V65 M BASAURI EUS

22229 MEDIAVILLA MARTIN, TOMAS B V65 M CD FORTUNA KE EUS

17776 ALVAREZ DEL VAL, MANUEL B V65 M CD LAUTARO EUS

22309 IRIZAR INTXAUSTI, JON B V65 M CD LAUTARO EUS

15325 BARRIOS TREVIÑO, FRANCISCO DE BORJA B V70 M ARTXANDAKO EUS

31173 ADAN NAVARRO, MIGUEL ANGEL B V70 M SCDR ANAITASUNA NAV

34964 ALDA CASAJUS, MIGUEL ANGEL B V70 M UTEBO TM ARA

797 PAREJO NAVARRO, JUAN B V70 M UTEBO TM ARA

31767 FERNANDEZ DE ORTEGA CORONA, JUAN ANTONIO B ADAP M IRURIETA BERAUN EUS

30284 ASCASO ARRIAZA, PABLO B ADAP M PUBLIMAX CD SANTIAGO TM ARA

30403 MARTINEZ MOYA, SANTIAGO A.2 ADAP M PUBLIMAX CD SANTIAGO TM ARA

21958 RODRIGO VAL, LUIS MANUEL B ADAP M PUBLIMAX CD SANTIAGO TM ARA


